15-16 F
15-16 F
15-16 F

17-18 F
17-18 F
17-18 F

40-44 F

15-16 M
15-16 M

17-18 M
17-18 M
17-18 M

19-29 M
19-29 M
19-29 M

45-49 M
45-49 M
45-49 M

50-54 M
50-54 M

55-59 M
55-59 M
55-59 M

60-64 M
60-64 M
60-64 M

65-69 M
65-69 M

70-74 M
70-74 M
70-74 M
70-74 M

2018 MISSOURI STATE GAMES
TRACK AND FIELD RESULTS
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Ashley Grothaus
Karly Parcell
Camie Vaughn

Grace Langford
Megan Reichardt
Abigail Jones

Kesi Holbrook

Keith Hawkins
Derek Tucker

Gabe Kurtz
Trenton Flug
Wyatt Latham

Reinhard Van Zyl
Jacob Schweikert
Tyler Rathke

Doug Reichardt
Matt Hamilton
Steve Mauchenheimer

Tim McDonald
Paul Kennedy

Kurt Gruenbacher
John Jelinek
Paul James

Bill Embry
John Locker
Mark King

Bob Draffen
Rick Nelson

Cecil Hampton
David Hood
Stanley Szydlowski
Patrick Conley

103' 3"
83| 6"
24'

91| 9“
91'7"
47' 8"

70'4"

150' 3"
96| 3“

155'7"
135'1"
83‘ 8“

184'8"
140' 5"
132'1"

101'11"
78| 1||
76'0"

104' 4"
72' 10"

137' 4"
83! 3||
73! 3"

119'4"
93'11"
68| 5"

78' 4"
65'

85'

81'4"
67'3"
47' 7"



75-79 M

80-84 M

85-89 M
85-89 M

90-94 M

Steve Domahidy

Rodger Young

Dave McCoy
Ronald Jelinek

Curt Davison

71| 8"

60! 6||

52'10"
47' 3"

49'5"



